
Page 8  Summer Quaker

(12)     Copyright Lila's Studio                                 

ppp
pp

p
pp

ppp

pp
Ôpp
ÔÔp
ÔÔÔ
ÔÔÔ
ÔÔÔ
¹¹¹
¹
¹
¹

¹¹¹
òòò
òòò
KKK
™™™
k™™
0k™
00k
000
000
000
000
k00
Uk0
UUk
UUU
UUU
UUU
kUU
0kU
00k
000
000
000
000
000
00[
0[S
[[[
0[[
00[
000
000
[[[
[[0
[[[
[[[
[[[
[[0
[[[
000
000
000
000
w00
w00
w00
00w
000
000
0ww
w‹‹
‹ww
‹‹‹
ww‹
‹‹w
w‹‹
‹‹‹
¹¹¹
KKK

ò
òò

b
bbb
b

pp¿ppppp òò ò k k kkk kk kk kk kkk
p¿p ppp ò ò DDDDDDDDDD k kkk kkk kkk kkk kk kk

p ¿ pp ò DD DD k kkk k kkkk kkkk k
pp¿pppp ò DD D k k kkkkk kkkkk
p¿p ppp ò DD k kkkk kkkk Sk k k

pp¿pp p ò ò DD D kkkkk k kkk kkk k kkkkk
p ¿ ppp ò ò DD DD kkkk kkk kk kk kkk kkkk
p¿p ppp ò ò DDDDDD kkk k k k kkkkk kkk

pp¿pp p òò ò DD DD g kk kkkkkkk kk
¿ p òò ò DD D g g kkkkk k kkkkkkkkk k

Ô ¿ òò ò DD g g g kkkk kkk k
ÔÔ¿ òòò ò DD D g ggg g kkk k kkkkkkkkkkk
¹¹¿ òò ò DD DD g ggggg g kk kkkkkkk kk
¹ ¿ ò ò DDDDDDDDDD g ggg g kkkkk k kkkkk kk
¹ ¿ ò g g g kkkk kkk kkk kk
¹ ¿ ò g g kkk k k kk
¹¹¿ ò W W g kk kk k
òòòòòòò ò ò WW W W kkkkk k kkkk
òòòòòòòò ò ò WWW W W W kkkk kkk kk k
KKKKKKKK ò ò WWWWWW b b b WW kkk k k
™™kkk™™™ òò ò WWWWW WW b b b bWW kk kk
™k000k™™ òò ò WWWW W WWW b b À À kkkkk kkkk
™k0k00k™ òò ò W W WWbWW b ÀÀ ÀÀ kkkk kk k
™™k0000k òòò ò W W WWbbbWW ÀÀÀ ÀÀÀ kkk k
kk00000U òò ò W OWbbbbbWW ÀÀÀ ÀÀÀ kk k
0000000U ò ò WWWbbbbbWW ÀÀÀÀ ÀÀ ÀÀ ÀÀÀÀ kkkkk k
0000000U ò WWbbbbbWW ÀÀÀÀ À À ÀÀÀÀ kkkk
00kkk00U ò WWbbbbbWW ÀÀÀÀ À ÀÀÀÀ kkk
0kUUUk0U ò WWbbbbbWW À À kk
0kUkUUkU ò ò WWWbbbbbWW ÀÀÀÀ À ÀÀÀÀ kkkkk
00kUUUUk ò ò W OWbbbbbWW ÀÀÀÀ À À ÀÀÀÀ
kkUUUUUU ò ò W W WWbbbWW ÀÀÀÀ ÀÀ ÀÀ ÀÀÀÀ
UUUUUUUU òò ò W W WWbWW b ÀÀÀ ÀÀÀ
UUUUUUUU òò ò WWWW W WWW b b ÀÀÀ ÀÀÀ q q q
UUUkkkUU òò ò WWWWW WW b b b bWW ÀÀ ÀÀ q q qq qq
UUk000kU òòò ò WWWWWW b b b WW À À q q qq qq
UUk0k00k òò ò WWW W W W q q qqqqq
kUUk000U ò ò WW W W q q qqqqq
0kk0000U ò W W qqq qqqqq qqqq
0000000U ò qq qq qqqqq qqq
0000000U ò g qqq qqqq qq
00[[[00U ò ò DDDDDDD g qqq q qqq qqqqqqq q
[[[[000[ ò ò DD DD g gggg qqqq qqqq qqqqqqqqq
[[[[[0[[ ò ò DD DD g ggggÀg qqqqq qqqqq qqqqqqq q
[[[[[[[U òò ò DD DD gggggggg q qqqq qqqq qqqq q
[[[[[0[[ òò ò DD DD g gggggg qqq qqq qqq qqqqq q
[[[[000[ òò ò DD DD g gggg qq qq q qqqqq q
0[[[[00U òòò ò DDDDDD g qqq qqq q qqqq
0000000U òò ò DD D g q qqqq q qq q q
0000000U ò ò DD D q qqqqq q qq q q
00[000[[ ò DD D q q qqqq q q qqqqqqq
0[[00[S[ ò DD D q qqq q q q q
[[00[[[[ ò DD D q q q q q
0[[00[[[ ò ò DDDD DDD q q q qq qqqqqqqqqq
00[000[[ ò ò q qq qqq qq qq q q q q
[000000U ò ò q q qq qqq qq q q q q
000000pU òò ò ggg g gggg q qqqqqqqqq qqqqqqqqqqqqq
0000000p òò ò g g g qqqqqqqqq q q q
0000p00p òò ò g ggg g qqqqq qqqqqqq q q q q
00000p0p òòò ò ggg g gg g qqqqq qqqqq qqqqqqqqqq q q
00p00pÄp òò ò ggg g ggg gg g qqqq qqq q q q q q q
p00p0pÄp ò ò g g ggggg g qqqqqqq q q q q q qq
0p0pÄpÄp ò gg g gg g g qqqqqqqqq qqqqqqqqqqqqqq qqq
0pÄpÄpÄp ò ggg g gg ggg g qqqqqqq q q q q q qq
wpÄpÄpÄp ò g g g ggggg g qqqq qqq q q q q q q
wpwpÄpÄp ò ò gg g ggg gg g qqqqq qqqqq qqqqqqqqqq q q
0pÄwpÄpp ò ò ggg gg qqqqq qqqqqqq q q q q
‹pÄwpÄpp ò ò gggggggggggggg g qqqqqqqqq q q q
‹pwppÄpp òò ò g ggg gg q qqqqqqqqq qqqqqqqqqqqqq
wwÄppÄpp òò ò gg g ggg gg g q q qq qqq qq q q q q
‹wÄppÄpp òò ò g g g g ggggg g q qq qqq qq qq q q q q
wpÄppÄpp òòò ò gg g gg ggg g q q q qq qqqqqqqqqq
ÄpÄppÄpp òò ò g g gg g g q q q q q
ÄpÄppÄpK ò ò gg g ggggg g q qqq q q q q
ÄpÄpKKKK ò ggg g ggg gg g q q qqqq q q qqqqqqq
KKKKKKK ò gg g gg g q qqqqq q qq q q

ò ggg g q qqqq q qq q q
ò g g g kkk qqq qqq q qqqq

òòò òò ggg g gggg kkkk qq qq q qqqqq q
òòòòò ò ò kkkk qqq qqq qqq qqqqq q

òòò òòò ò ggg kkk q qqqq qqqq qqqq q
ò g gg k qqqqq qqqqq qqqqqqq q

òòòòòòòòòòò gg g kkkkkkkk qqqq qqqq qqqqqqqqq
ggg ggg k k kkkk k qqq q qqq qqqqqqq q

g gg kkk kkkkkk qqq qqqq qq
gg g kkkk kkkkbbk qq qq qqqqq qqq

b À À ggg ggg kkkk kkkkkbbk qqq qqqqq qqqq

210 220 230 240 250 260

90
10
0

11
0

12
0

13
0

14
0

15
0

16
0

17
0


